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Phần đáp án câu trắc nghiệm: 
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II. PHẦN TỰ LUẬN

	Câu
	Đ/ a
	Điểm

	1
	Viên bi chuyển động thẳng NDĐ không đổi chiều

Áp dụng ct : v2 – v02 = 2 a s 

Suy ra a = 4 m/s2
	0,25

0,5

0,25

	2
	s = 13 m

d = - 3 m
	0,5

0,5

	3
	t1 = 1,5 s, t2 = 1,0 s

h1 = 11,25 m, h2 = 5,0 m

∆h = 6,25 m
	0,25

0,5

0,25
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